
 

2020 Year Plan  
CityKidz Pre & Primary School 

Day Date Month Activity 

Wednesday 4  March Grade 7's Leadership Camp to KONKE 

 5 March Grade 7's Leadership Camp to KONKE 

 6 March Grade 7's Leadership Camp return from KONKE 

Saturday 7 March Parents Meeting  

Saturday 14 March Revue practice in hall - 8:00 - 15:00 

Friday 20 March End of Term 1 - School closes at 11:00 

Tuesday 14 April Learners Return for Term 2 

Saturday 18 April Parent Meetings - Hand out Term 1 Reports 

Wednesday 22 April Sexuality Talk Grade 7  

Friday 24 April Civvies Day 

Saturday 25 April Revue practice in hall - 8:00 - 15:00 

Tuesday 28 April 
Grade 4 trip  
Grade 3 Trip 

Wednesday 29 April 
Grade RR & R Trip                                                                                     
Grade 6 

Thursday 30 April 
Grade 1                                                                                                                   
Grade 7 Money Museum 

Friday 1 May Public Holiday/ Workers' Day/School Closed 

Saturday 9 May Mother’s Day Function at CityKidz 

Friday 15 May School Spelling Bee 

Saturday 16 May Revue practice in hall - 8:00 - 15:00 

Friday 29 May Civvies Day 

Friday 12 June End of Term 2 School closes at 11:00 

Tuesday 7 July Learners Return for Term 3 

Saturday 11 July Parent Meetings - Hand out Term 2 Reports 

Wednesday 15 July Grade 5 trip to Achterberg 

Thursday 16 July Grade 5 trip to Achterberg 

Friday 17 July Grade 5's return from Achterberg 

Saturday 18 July Revue practice in hall - 8:00 - 15:00 

Tuesday 21 July Tshwane Youth Festival Starts - Revue Date TBA 

Wednesday 22 July Inter- School General Knowledge Quiz- Tentative 

Thursday 23 July Inter School General Knowledge Quiz - Tentative 

Friday 24 July Civvies Day 

Wednesday 5 August Grade 3 trip - Planetarium 

Monday 10 August Public Holiday - School Closed 

Saturday 15 August All School Competition -Tyre garden and furniture 



Monday 24 August Heritage Day -Public Holiday - School Closed 

Friday 28 August Civvies day  

Saturday 5 September Spring day Fun Day 

Friday 18 September End of Term 3 School closes at 11:00 

Tuesday 6 October Learners Return for Term 4  

Saturday 10 October Parent Meetings - Hand out Term 3 Reports 

Friday 30 October Grade 7 Entrepreneurial Day 

Friday 20 November Carols by Candlelight 

Saturday 21 November Concert / Graduation Day /Grade RR AND R 

Tuesday 24 November Christmas Party Grade RR-7 TBC 

Wednesday 25 November Christmas Party Grade RR-7 TBC 

Thursday 26 November Grade 7 Farewell to Happy Island 

Saturday 28 November FP Prize Giving/IP Prizegiving 

Tuesday 1 December New Parents Meeting  

Wednesday 2 December Hand out reports 

 

Please note that dates are subject to change. There may be events that arise during the year that are 

not on the year calendar. 

CityKidz Term Dates 

Term 1 

Open Wednesday 15th  January Learners Return 

Close Friday 20th  March 11:00-end of Term 1 

Term 2 

Open Tuesday 14th April Learners return 

Close Friday 12th June 11:00-end of Term 2 

Term 3 

Open Tuesday 7th July Learners return 

Close Friday 18th September 11:00-end of Term 3 

Term 4 

Open Tuesday 06th October Learners return 

Close Wednesday 2nd December – Learners end End of Term 4 

 


